
Professional Learning Series Additional Training Opportunities 
 

The chart below lists additional training opportunities on the introduction to the Missouri Learning Standards – 
Grade Level Expectations in the four content areas. DESE personnel will provide training at the following dates 
and locations. Please contact the School District Personnel directly for registration and further details.  
 

Date District/Town School District Personnel 
Thursday, 
August 11, 2016
  

Blue Springs School District 
Blue Springs 

Nancy Jorgensen 
njorgensne@bssd.net 
 

Friday,  
August 12, 2016 

Chillicothe R-3 
Chillicothe 

Brian Sherrow 
Bsherrow@chillicotheschools.org 
 

Wednesday, 
August 17, 2016 

Senath-Hornerville C-8 
Senath 

Charla Hayes 
CHayes@shs.k12.mo.us 
Registration ends 8-1-16 

Friday, 
September 2, 2016 
*Registration is closed 

Osage County R3-Fatima 
Westphalia 

Janah L.Massman 
MassmanJ@fatimacomets.org 
*Registration is closed 

Wednesday, 
September 14, 2016 

North St. Francois County 
R-I 
Desloge 

Jason Samples 
jsamples@ncsd.k12.mo.us 
 

Thursday, 
September 22, 2016 
*Registration is closed 

Ozark R-VI 
Ozark 

Melia Franklin 
MeliaFranklin@mail.ozark.k12.mo.us 
*Registration is closed 

Monday, 
October 10, 2016 
*Social Studies Only 

Parents as Teachers 
Building, 
North St. Francois County 
R-I, 
405 Hillcrest Drive, Bonne 
Terre, MO 63628 

Jason Samples 
jsamples@ncsd.k12.mo.us  

Thursday, 
October 13, 2016 

Southwest Center for 
Educational Excellence, 
Webb City 

Melissa Massey 
https://goo.gl/XD3V62   

Tuesday, 
October 18, 2016 

Edplus-St. Louis Melinda Barnes 
http://goo.gl/tb8CTv  
 

Friday, 
October 21, 2016 

Lincoln County R-III 
Troy 

Mary Ingmire 
INGMIREM@troy.k12.mo.us 
 

Monday, 
November 7, 2016 
 

Jefferson City Registration: http://goo.gl/s58JfU 
 

Tuesday, 
November 8, 2016 

Spokane High School 
Spokane R-VIII 

Dr. Jared Terry 
terryj@spokane.k12.mo.us 
Registration: https://goo.gl/ywlodp  

Wednesday, 
November 9, 2016 

Cabool High School 
Cabool R-IV 

Linda Morgan 
lmorgan@cabool.k12.mo.us 
Registration: https://goo.gl/forms/QpM17fA7wTAACgCl1  
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